Kreisdoppelmeisterschaften der Frauen des Schwarzakreises 2012/13

Finale

Platz Team

1 Facius, Diana & Hannakampf, Béarbel
SSB Bad Blankenburg

Facius, Diana
Hannakampf, Barbel

Team:

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

1.036/ 6 172,67
1.015/ 6 169,17

2.051 /12 170,92

HI

192
189

364

Spiel: 1
149
159

308

Lv

THO
2

179
156

335

3

170
189

359

4

185
179

364

02.03.2013
Jena - Bowling Roma

Schnitt Spiele Pins
170,92 12 2.051
5 6
192 161

161 171
353 332



